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Puchar Ziem Pélnocnych w szpadzie

Szczecin, 2009-11-08

Nazwisko i imig
MILEWSKI Mikotaj
JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz
KOLER Kacper
KRUSZKO Artur
KUSTRA Adam
LACZNY Krzysztof
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SIDORUK Wojciech
TOMCZAK Stanistaw
WLADYKA Bartosz
ANTONIAK Konrad
KAPUSCINSKI Krzysztof
0ZOG Szymon

PETELA Barttomiej
SUCHY Kajetan

TUREK Jan
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
LISIAK Jedrzej
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz
NIKIEL Marcin
ROMANIEC Pawet
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil
MANKA Krystian
WARDZICHOWSKI Jakub
JARMOLOWICZ Jan
KRYSIAK Dawid
MACHALOWSKI Marcin
MISIURA Wojtek
MICHALAK Damian
RALKO Filip
CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej
KRZEMINSKI Antoni

Rozstawienie
30

16

32

14
47
17
21
22

35
45

82

24

Lista startowa (porzadek wg klubow)

Klub

AZS AWF WROCLAW
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS START OPOLE

UKS START OPOLE

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Data urodz.
1998-04-18
1998-02-26
1998-06-29
1999-08-09
1999-03-10
1998-01-04
1999-04-13
1998-01-10
1998-10-11
1998-08-02
1998-06-02
1998-02-02
1998-02-21
1998-09-29
1998-06-26
1999-06-10
1999-07-14
1999-05-13
1998-07-20
1998-01-15
1999-02-25
1998-01-22
1999-06-11
1999-12-05
1998-10-01
1998-07-24
1998-09-01
1998-12-22
1999-04-04
1999-05-09
1998-02-02
1998-04-07

Licencja PZSz
98041801
98022600
98062900
99080900
99031000
98010400
99041300
98011000
98101100
98080201
98060201
98020204
98022102
98092900
98062601
99061000
99071402
99051300
98072000
98011500
99022501
98012200
99061100
99120500
98100101
98072401
98090101
98122201
99040400
99050900
98020202
98040701
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Szczecin, 2009-11-08

Grupa nr 1

SIDORUK Wojciech
WLADYKA Bartosz
LISIAK Jedrzej

NIKIEL Marcin
KAPUSCINSKI Krzysztof
TUREK Jan

Grupa nr 2

RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz
ANTONIAK Konrad
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz
MANKA Krystian
MACHALOWSKI Marcin

Grupa nr 3

KOLER Kacper
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil
KUSTRA Adam

MISIURA Wojtek
WARDZICHOWSKI Jakub
SUCHY Kajetan

Grupa nr 4

LACZNY Krzysztof
0Z0OG Szymon
KRYSIAK Dawid
TOMCZAK Stanistaw
ROMANIEC Pawet
MILEWSKI Mikotaj
MICHALAK Damian

Grupa nr 5

JARMOLOWICZ Jan
KRUSZKO Artur
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
PETELA Barttomiej

RALKO Filip
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomieg;j

Wyniki pojedynkéw grupowych

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS SP 37 POGON

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
AZS AWF WROCLAW
UKS START OPOLE

UKS SP 37 POGON

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

UKS START OPOLE

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
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POL
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Miejsce

Nazwisko i imig
1 CICHACZEWSKI Barttomie;j
2 KOLANCZYK Wojciech
3 MICHALAK Damian
4 KOLER Kacper
5 RALKO Filip
6 ANTONIAK Konrad
7 RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
8 NIKIEL Marcin
9 SUCHY Kajetan
10 TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil
11 ROMANIEC Pawet
12 TOMCZAK Stanistaw
13 PETELA Bartlomiej
14 LISIAK Jedrzej
15 WLADYKA Bartosz
16 ~ MILEWSKI Mikotaj
17  SIDORUK Wojciech
18 KRZEMINSKI Antoni
19 MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz
20 KAPUSCINSKI Krzysztof
21  MANKA Krystian
22 JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz
23 LACZNY Kirzysztof
24  KRYSIAK Dawid
25  MISIURA Wojtek
26 TUREK Jan
27 MACHALOWSKI Marcin
28  KRUSZKO Artur
29 KUSTRA Adam
30  0ZOG Szymon
31  WARDZICHOWSKI Jakub
32 JARMOLOWICZ Jan

Ranking grupowy

Klub

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS START OPOLE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS START OPOLE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
AZS AWF WROCLAW
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS SP 37 POGON
PIAST GLIWICE

UKS SP 37 POGON

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

V/M

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

ind. HS
12 18
17 23
1220
6 20
9 19
& 19
6 18
6 17
7 19
6 20

5 20
4 19
7 17
4 18
-1 13
1 16

2 16
2 14

1 15
2216
2012
-3 11
315
5013
-7 13
9 10
-10 9
-11 5
-12 9
-14 9
-17 7
-19 1

Grupa

zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany
zakwalifikowany

zakwalifikowany
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Szczecin, 2009-11-08

CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
JARMOLOWICZ Jan

Tabela z 32

CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej

UKS SP 37 POGON
SIDORUK Wojciech

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MILEWSKI Mikotaj

10/4

SIDORUK Wojciech

CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej

AZS AWF WROCLAW
SUCHY Kajetan

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
KRYSIAK Dawid

10/1

SUCHY Kajetan

UKS SP 37 POGON
MISIURA Wojtek

UKS SP 37 POGON
NIKIEL Marcin

10/4

NIKIEL Marcin

10/2

NIKIEL Marcin

NIKIEL Marcin

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
RALKO Filip

UKS START OPOLE
KRUSZKO Artur

10/5

RALKO Filip

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MANKA Krystian

UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
TOMCZAK Stanistaw

10/4

TOMCZAK Stanistaw

10/1

TOMCZAK Stanistaw

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
PETELA Bartlomiej

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
KAPUSCINSKI Krzysztof

10/6

PETELA Bartlomiej

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
KUSTRA Adam

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
KOLER Kacper

10/8

KOLER Kacper

10/5

PETELA Bartlomiej

10/7

PETELA Bartlomiej

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MICHALAK Damian

UKS START OPOLE
020G Szymon

10/2

MICHALAK Damian

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
LISIAK Jedrzej

10/1

MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz

10/8

MICHALAK Damian

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
ROMANIEC Pawet

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz

10/8

JANUSZEWSKI Y ukasz

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MACHALOWSKI Marcin

UKS SP 37 POGON
ANTONIAK Konrad

10/4

ANTONIAK Konrad

10/0

ANTONIAK Konrad

10/3

MICHALAK Damian

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
TUREK Jan

10/2

RYSZKIEWICZ Artur

PIAST GLIWICE
LACZNY Krzysztof

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

10/6

TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

10/9

TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
WLADYKA Bartosz

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
KRZEMINSKI Antoni

10/9

KRZEMINSKI Antoni

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
WARDZICHOWSKI Jakub

UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/3

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/8

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/7

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

10/0

10/5

10/5
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CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
SIDORUK Wojciech

Tabelaz 16

CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
SUCHY Kajetan

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
NIKIEL Marcin

10/2

NIKIEL Marcin

NIKIEL Marcin

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
RALKO Filip

UKS START OPOLE
TOMCZAK Stanistaw

10/1

TOMCZAK Stanistaw

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
PETELA Bartlomiej

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
KOLER Kacper

10/5

PETELA Bartlomigj

10/7

PETELA Bartlomiej

NIKIEL Marcin

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MICHALAK Damian

UKS START OPOLE
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz

10/8

MICHALAK Damian

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
ANTONIAK Konrad

10/0

ANTONIAK Konrad

10/3

MICHALAK Damian

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

10/9

TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
KRZEMINSKI Antoni

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/8

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/7

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/4

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

CICHACZEWSKI Barttomiej

UKS TROJKA RADLIN
NIKIEL Marcin

10/5

NIKIEL Marcin

Tabela z 8

UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
TOMCZAK Stanistaw

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
PETELA Bartlomiej

10/7

PETELA Bartlomiej

10/5

NIKIEL Marcin

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MICHALAK Damian

UKS START OPOLE
ANTONIAK Konrad

10/3

MICHALAK Damian

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/7

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/4

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

10/6

KOLANCZYK Wojciech

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

10/5

10/6

10/9
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Miejsce
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Nazwisko i imig
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
NIKIEL Marcin
MICHALAK Damian
PETELA Barttomiej
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
ANTONIAK Konrad
TUSZKIEWICZ Kamil
TOMCZAK Stanistaw
KOLER Kacper

RALKO Filip
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SUCHY Kajetan
SIDORUK Wojciech
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz
JANUSZEWSKI Lukasz
ROMANIEC Pawet
LISTAK Jedrzej
WLADYKA Bartosz
MILEWSKI Mikotaj
KAPUSCINSKI Krzysztof
MANKA Krystian
LACZNY Krzysztof
KRYSIAK Dawid
MISIURA Wojtek
TUREK Jan
MACHALOWSKI Marcin
KRUSZKO Artur
KUSTRA Adam

0Z0OG Szymon
WARDZICHOWSKI Jakub
JARMOLOWICZ Jan

Klasyfikacja koncowa

Klub

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE
UKS START OPOLE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS TROJKA RADLIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS START OPOLE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
AZS AWF WROCLAW
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

UKS SP 37 POGON
PIAST GLIWICE

UKS SP 37 POGON

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS RONDO SZCZECIN
UKS SP 37 POGON

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Data urodz.
1999-07-14
1998-01-15
1999-04-04
1998-09-29
1998-02-02
1998-06-02
1998-01-22
1998-10-11
1998-06-29
1999-05-09
1999-04-13
1998-06-26
1998-01-10
1998-04-07
1998-07-20
1998-02-26
1999-02-25
1999-05-13
1998-08-02
1998-04-18
1998-02-02
1999-06-11
1998-01-04
1998-07-24
1998-12-22
1999-06-10
1998-09-01
1999-08-09
1999-03-10
1998-02-21
1999-12-05
1998-10-01

Licencja PZSz
99071402
98011500
99040400
98092900
98020202
98060201
98012200
98101100
98062900
99050900
99041300
98062601
98011000
98040701
98072000
98022600
99022501
99051300
98080201
98041801
98020204
99061100
98010400
98072401
98122201
99061000
98090101
99080900
99031000
98022102
99120500
98100101



